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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Thursday, 2 May  Meeting with representative of financial institution (Berenberg) Hamburg 

Thursday, 2 May Meeting with representative of financial service institution (HH 

Real Estate) 

Hamburg 

Thursday, 2 May Speech “Der digitale Euro: die Zukunft unserer gemeinsamen 

Währung im digitalen Zeitalter” at Bundesbank’s regional office 

in Hamburg  

Hamburg 

Tuesday, 7 May Meeting of the group for payment transactions strategy (IKZVS) Berlin 

Wednesday, 8 May Meeting with media Frankfurt a. M. 

Thursday, 9 May Participation at reception for former senior major of the city of 

Frankfurt 

Frankfurt a. M. 

Saturday, 11 May  Panel discussion “Did the Euro reach its adult age?” at the 

meeting of the Euro50 Group 

Siena 

Sunday, 12 May Meeting of the Economic Consultative Committee (ECC) of the 

Bank for International Settlements (BIS) 

Basel 

Monday, 13 May Global Economy Meeting (GEM) of the Bank for International 

Settlements (BIS) 

Basel 

Monday, 13 May All Governors’ Meeting of the Bank for International 

Settlements (BIS) 

Basel 

Monday, 13 May Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Bank for International 

Settlements (BIS) 

Basel 

Tuesday, 14 May Call with supervised entity Call 

Thursday, 16 May Meeting of the Supervisory Board of the ECB Limassol 

Friday, 17 May  Meeting of the Supervisory Board of the ECB Limassol 

Tuesday, 21 May Meeting with representative of financial industry (Banking & 

Payments Federation Ireland) 

Dublin 

Wednesday, 22 May Meeting with representative of the German public authority 

(German embassy) 

Dublin 
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Wednesday, 22 May Discussion on the digital euro at Banking & Payments 

Federation Ireland 

Dublin 

Wednesday, 22 May Meeting with representative of the Irish public authority 

(Ministry for Public Expenditure, National Development Plan 

Delivery and Reform) 

Dublin 

Thursday, 23 May Participation at state act on the occasion of 75 years of the 

Basic Law in Germany 

Berlin 

Thursday, 23 May Meeting with supervised entity Frankfurt a. M. 

Friday, 24 May Call with supervised entity Call 

Friday, 24 May Meeting with representative of consulting firm (Oliver Wyman) Frankfurt a. M. 

Friday, 24 May Meeting with representative of cooperative association (DGRV) Frankfurt a. M. 

Friday, 24 May Call with representative of banking association (DSGV) Call  

Monday, 27 May Meeting with media Frankfurt a. M. 

Tuesday, 28 May Meeting with representative of financial institution (Standard 

Chartered Bank) 

Frankfurt a. M. 

Tuesday, 28 May Interview on the digital euro at the republica Berlin 

Tuesday, 28 May Meeting with media Berlin 

Wednesday, 29 May Meeting with representative of banking association 

(Bankenverband) 

Berlin 

Wednesday, 29 May Meeting with representatives of the German public authority 

(Ministry of Finance) 

Berlin 

Wednesday, 29 May Meeting with representative of banking association (DSGV) Berlin 

 


